AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD

PB0000276-02 UPPER STRUCTURE SYSTEM
PB0000500-02 LOWER STRUCTURE SYSTEM

ASSEMBLY

000000




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+121+3+43007340801+UPPERLOWERISUZU+TKG+NKR85AN+EE5AHY+JD+Spare

AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

31790650000

COUPLING

1

000188

000004



AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark:

1 90101208016 | BOLT 2 M8X16
2 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
3 36630910060 | NEEDLE 1
4 36630910030 | HOLDER 1
5 91002801000 | O-RING 1 1B P10
6 91410001000 | RING,BACKUP 1 P10
8 36630910050 | POPPET 1
9 52255101000 | SPRING 1

10 91002801400 | O-RING 1 1B P14

1 36620030050 | PLUG 1

12 82400000350 | KNOB 1

13 37000508510 | PLATE 1

14 80172303006 | SCREW,MACHINE 1 M3X6

100 36636340000 | VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL 1

000009



AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 42203079510 | BOOM,BASE 1
2 42203072000 | BOOM,2ND 1 HJ2452
42203052100 | BOOM,2ND 1 HJ2453
3 42203053000 | BOOM,TOP 1
5 42200484100 | PLATE 6 T=0.8
6 42200810020 | PIN 1
7 42202400010 | SUPPORT 1
8 42202400060 | ROLLER 2
9 42202400070 | PLATE 2
10 42203050010 | PLATE 2 T=2.3
11 42202400090 | PLATE N T=0.5
12 42202400120 | PLATE 4 T=3.2
13 42202400130 | PLATE N T=0.5
14 42202400140 | PLATE 12 T=0.8
15 42202400160 | PLATE N T=0.8
17 42202980200 | SHEAVE ASSY 1
18 31630302000 | PLATE N T=1.5
19 31631222000 | CAP 4
20 37000118960 | PIN 2
21 37000136510 | PIN 4
22 37000136530 | PIN 2
23 37000155030 | PIN 2
24 37000181820 | PIN 1
25 37000187050 | PIN 1
26 37000187080 | PIN 2
27 37000401810 | BEARING,PLAIN 2
28 37000558530 | PLATE 1 T=9
29 37000573190 | PLATE N T=1.0
31 37000584990 | PLATE N T=0.8
32 37001922160 | ROPE,WIRE (TESAC) 2 8X6.89M
37001922170 | ROPE,WIRE (KOKOKU) 2 8X6.89M
33 37001923270 | ROPE,WIRE (TESAC) 2 7X3.7M
34 37002016220 | PLATE,SLIDE 2 T=12 HJ4382
37002018500 | PLATE,SLIDE 2 HJ4383
35 37002018260 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
36 37002020370 | PLATE,SLIDE 2 T=15
38 37002018510 | PLATE,SLIDE 4
39 37002018540 | PLATE,SLIDE 4 HJ4382
37002005260 | PLATE,SLIDE 4 HJ4383
40 37002018970 | PLATE,SLIDE 4 T=10
41 37002018980 | PLATE,SLIDE 2 T=12
42 37002020030 | PLATE,SLIDE 2 T=25
43 37010101720 | PIN 1
44 80136363056 | PIN,SPLIT 1 6.3X56
45 80184306012 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M6X12
46 80601110200 | RING,RITAINING 6 S20
47 80602110300 | RING,RITAINING 7 R30
48 80801003025 | BEARING,PLAIN 1
49 82455106000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 4 A-M6F FE
51 90171108020 | BOLT 12 M8X20
52 90171110022 | BOLT 4 M10X22
53 90171110025 | BOLT 12 M10X25
54 90171208030 | BOLT 8 M8X30
55 90172110020 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M10X20
56 90202481200 | NUT 8 M12
57 90238403008 | NUT,CASTLE 1 M30X2
59 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 20 8
60 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 14 10
61 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 12 10
62 90303073001 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 30
63 90171110020 | BOLT 4 M10X20
64 37002018480 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
65 37000584970 | PLATE N T=0.8

000013



AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD
PB5410078-01 PACKING ASSY

100




AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD
PC5570071-00 COVER ASSY (SWING BEARING/BLACK)




AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD
PC5570303-00 COVER ASSY (FRP BUCKET)

10




AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD
PC6400012-01 CYLINDER ASSY,LEVELING

100

1
\
17 15,16
1
14
A 1
12 13
A A
1
7
17 15
1
- 1

AIPACKING SET KEY NO, 41 (KEY NO.5:6,10,12,13+14,18)



AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD
PD5080061-00 DETECTOR ASSY,LENGTH (BOOM)

100

14




AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD
PE5020728-00 ELEC.ASSY (JACK HORIZONTAL)

c:ao?u,%
8
1
1
8 ﬁ
8 TN 3

) > Ff'O NT




AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD
PE5110022-04 ELEC.ASSY,FRAME

64

1 (104)
123 123 123 123
123
1
o3 | O
124 E
| 2oA) -
123 1%4 1%3 124
125 125
L J L I—
n 1
n 121
|
n
1

- CNF1,CNF2
cN1o3 / CNFZ,CNF4 /
—&; Ea=AKy PR

v




AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

1

42461162000

FALL ARREST SYSTEM (TB-LSA-550/FUJII-DENKO)

1

000051




AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

1 42268192200 | WORM 1
2 42268192301 | SUPPORT 1
3 42264154120 | COVER 1
4 90171108016 | BOLT 4 M8X16
5 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
6 42264154500 | SHIM 1 T=0.5
7 42264154600 | SHIM 3 T=0.2
8 42264154130 | SPACER 1
9 80513006304 | BEARING,BALL 2

50 42268192101 | GEAR ASSY 1

000056



AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42739962100 | VIEW SYSTEM 1 000062
2 91810130240 | FASTENER 10

000061




AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
2 82100001839 | FUSE 10 10A.RED
3 82100001841 | FUSE 4 20A,YELLOW
10 34351562510 | BOX,FUSE 1
19 82182809623 | DIODE 2
100 42654640400 | HARNESS (MAIN) 1

000066



AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42356790200

HARNESS

1

000071



AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42900360100

HARNESS

1

000076



AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Page:

1

42510261100

HARNESS (L=1060)

1

000081



AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42654790310

HARNESS

1

000086



AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42715440100

HARNESS

1

000091



AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
11 91001101200 | O-RING 2 1A P12
23 36624110300 | SEAT 2
24 36624110400 | SPRING 2
26 36624110600 | PISTON 1
28 91001101800 | O-RING 2 1A P18
30 36624111000 | PACKING 2
31 36624111100 | O-RING 1 P12
41 36624110100 | BODY 1
42 36624110200 | PLUG 2
45 36624110501 | PLUNGER 2

100 36624110000 | VALVE,CHECK 1

000095




AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD

Serial No (End) | Remarks

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start)
1 36672285010 | HEAD ASSY 1
2 36670109511 | FILTER,CARTRIDGE 1 HJ5301
36672580000 | FILTER,CARTRIDGE 1 HJ5302
10 36672280000 | FILTER,OIL (YAMASHIN) 1

000100



AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42715440100 | HARNESS 1 000091
2 82420809512 | TRIM 1M HJ4372

000105



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+121+3+43007340801+UPPERLOWERISUZU+TKG+NKR85AN+EE5AHY+JD+Spare

AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 42501251000 | LAMP ASSY (HALOGEN) 1
2 42508150101 | SUPPORT 1 HJ2797
3 42502540010 | HARNESS 1 L=1300 HJ2541
4 90813108016 | BOLT,WING 1 M8X16
5 90201200600 | NUT 4 M6 HJ2797
90201200600 | NUT 2 M6 HJ2798
6 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 4 6 HJ2797
90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 2 6 HJ2798

7 82100002006 | CLAMP 1 WR10
8 91810130240 | FASTENER 5
9 90101206016 | BOLT 1 M6X16

10 82100002035 | CLAMP 1 WES8

11 42508150102 | SUPPORT 1 HJ2798

12 90201200800 | NUT 2 M8 HJ2798

13 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8 HJ2798

21 82199100032 | LAMP 1

22 90101212020 | BOLT 1 M12X20

23 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 1 12

24 37000179070 | PIN 1

25 80620210160 | PIN,SNAP 1

33 42508140100 | HARNESS 1 HJ2542

41 82100002850 | LENS 1

42| | 82100005003 | BULB,LAMP 1 24V 55W EO0'pY

000110




AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD
PM5230001-01 MOTOR,OIL

100
16 7 2 18 1 12
R
| /E I
A
\ / | (
: M J -
5 L
|-
e P L
l b § i
i . s . 17
;1\
1] ,—
. \ Wy d
s I [ —
L .
. I, .
1 9 10 14 13
1 1
9
- | -
44
\
| - \
1 — — 1 |
46
1 1 ’ 4'5| 1
| 1 1 |




AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Rema
5 36160017550 | HANDLE 1
6 36160655020 | SHAFT 1
7 36160017560 | WASHER,PLAIN 1
10 36160017590 | PLATE (CONTACT) 1
50 36160370000 | REEL,CORD (FOR EARTHING) 1

000119



AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Se

WN =

O~NOoOOGBA

©

42396161010
37002202030
42394191130
42593161050
42398131060
42397982020
42397981010
42397401050
42590224020
42590224030
42392583050
42592663170

PLATE,NAME (AT-121TG)

PLATE,NAME

PLATE,CAUTION

PLATE,CAUTION

PLATE,CAUTION (CHECK BEFORE WORK START)
PLATE,NAME (EMERGENCY PUMP OPERATION)
PLATE,CAUTION (ENGINE START OPERATION)
PLATE,NAME (EMERGENCY STOP OPERATION)
PLATE,NAME (NO IDLING OPERATION)
PLATE,NAME (NO IDLING OPERATION)
PLATE,NAME

PLATE,NAME

[NCY T G i Qi Qi i Qi i G G Y

HJ5299

HJ2820

HJ5299

000123

HJ

HJ

HJ



AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Se
1 42392350070 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
2 42397401080 | PLATE,CAUTION (PREOPERATION CHECK) 1
3 42394191130 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
4 42477640090 | PLATE,NAME (AC100V) 1
5 42397982020 | PLATE,NAME (EMERGENCY PUMP OPERATION) 1
6 42397401020 | PLATE,CAUTION (EMERGENCY SWITCH) 1

10 42590221030 | PLATE,NAME (NO IDLING) 1
11 42590221040 | PLATE,NAME (BOOM OPERATION) 1
12 42590801010 | PLATE,NAME (AMC PREOPERATION CHECK) 1
13 42590501010 | PLATE,NAME (WORKING RANGE) 1
14 42397401060 | PLATE,CAUTION (BUCKET HORIZONTAL ADJUST) 1
15 42590501020 | PLATE,NAME (GREASING) 1
16 42397044010 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
18 42394441050 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
19 37002220430 | PLATE,CAUTION 2
20 37002226560 | PLATE,NAME 1
21 37002212700 | PLATE,NAME 1
22 12117140000 | PLATE,NAME (GREASE) 19

000127



AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD
PN5011244-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (BUSKET:WORKING RANGE CHART)

REHA—ERT =GR

) =
/ (oooor_‘;t‘;oo’:
|
N 1
|
|
|

AT o FMMEB




AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start)
1 (FrH*ewwxss®) | PLATE ASSY,NAME (VEHICLE HEIGHT) 1
2 (rrxxxxee) | PLATE ASSY,NAME (SMOOTHER-EX/PTO OPERATION) 1

000136




AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remz
1 42332512200 | CASE 1
2 42332512211 | OPE.ASSY 1
3 42332512221 | OPE.ASSY 1
6 42332502300 | CASE (BOTTOM) 1
8 42332507680 | HARNESS ASSY 1 HJ3061
42332507720 | HARNESS ASSY 1 HJ3062
9 42332502700 | COVER (BOARD) 1 HJ2853
42332502701 | COVER (BOARD) 1 HJ2854
10 82161161125 | RELAY 3 HJ3061
82161324080 | RELAY 3 HJ3062
12 42332507610 | SPACER 6
13 80192383008 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M3X8
14 80192885012 | SCREW,MACHINE 13 M5X12
15 90201200500 | NUT 1 M5
16 90303070501 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 5
17 90302040501 | WASHER,SPRING 1 5
18 42332507620 | SPACER 3
19 42332507630 | COVER (RELAY) 1
107 42332507571 | BOARD,CIRCUIT (WITH DATA) 1 HJ3754
42332507572 | BOARD,CIRCUIT (WITH DATA) 1 HJ3755 HJ4404
42332507573 | BOARD,CIRCUIT (WITH DATA) 1 HJ4405
201 42330037810 | KNOB 2
202 42330037800 | BOOT 2
900 42332503001 | OPE.ASSY 1

000141



AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD
PO5270181-00 OUTRIGGER ASSY (RIGHT)

TO
PIPING ASSY,FRAME




AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD
PP5450004-00 PUMP,GREASE (400CC)




AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD
PP6330005-03 PIPING ASSY,SWING FRAME

TO PIPING,BOOM

135 - 51




AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD
PR5210003-00 RELAY

B T R
| a B | |
o _ ]
I }Zl m I
. o0 .




AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD
PS5530089-00 SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,3 SW)

50

CN41

& .

. NO.4 ]B]ﬁmmsw |

NO.3 H’ TV Ul /EIESW

! :l{{ NG.2 THEN/ERARLTSW !




AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD
PS5530264-00 SWITCH ASSY

100

72N
CN108
! Py 3 $7 » TR (100VRARHE) !
! /
12 11 1o 11 g 5 -

RN i

1e of

ey
9 - 49,61

%
. Seuk7 whn/ RN " “ " !
T8 aREE cN

CN11C CN104




AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD
PV5070007-00 VALVE ASSY,COUNTERBALANCE

100
(o
PPN PN
PR £ frm=an
11}
@ © TX
[H)
I
L- e D ~
e e
+ |_ o L
IR S
= | - = o "']_A__I'—/
1
X—X




AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 (FrH*sesrss) | VIEW SYSTEM (MONITOR) 1
2 (rrxxxxe) | PARTS ASSY,ELECTRICITY (CAMERA) 1

000179




AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End

1

42460012550

WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/JUSTIN)

1

000184



AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial Nc
2 (***********) OPE ASSY’ACC ELERATOR 1
3 (Frxwrasik) | MODIFICATION ASSY 1
4 (***********) MOUNT ASSY’FRAME 1
5 (***********) ELECASSY,CARRlER 1
6 (FrxxrsRRk) | MOUNT ASSY,TAIL LAMP 1
7 (Frxxrreek) | PIPING ASSY,MOUNTING 1
8 (Frxxxxem) | ELEC.ASSY (BATTERY & EMERGENCY PUMP) 1
9 (Frxwrask) | MOUNT ASSY,STEP 1

10 (FrrxxRRRk) | MOUNT ASSY,BOOM SUPPORT 1
11 (***********) MOUNT ASSY,WElGHT 1
12 (***********) MOUNT ASSY’T|RE 1
13 (***********) OPE.ASSY,P.T.O. (COUPL'NG) 1

000189



AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

1 42693411100 | DECK 1
3 90201200800 | NUT 4 M8
4 42690150010 | SUPPORT 4
5 34250000850 | PLATE 4 T=4.5
6 90101208020 | BOLT 8 M8X20
7 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
8 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 10
9 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN N 8

10 42392350070 | PLATE,CAUTION 1

000194



AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD
PX5670012-00 MOUNT ASSY,STEP




AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD
PX5770005-00 MOUNT ASSY,TIRE




AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD
PY1001610-02 OPTION UNIT,2 (UPPER)

— o

—o
(=2}

=

I"”‘Hf I[

—

BRREF S CL>TRRYAIBENHDEEYET,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO. ARE NOT EQUIFPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



AT-121-3 43007340801 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Rem

1

42460821200

BLOCK,RUBBER (NAKAMURA)

1

000213



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+121+3+43007340801+UPPERLOWERISUZU+TKG+NKR85AN+EE5AHY+JD+Spare

